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RUN FOR THE CHILDREN 1/2 Marathon Overall Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Gender Age

DIVISION: HALF MARATHON

1 878 ALFARO, NIGHER 1:35:17.36 7:16 M 41
2 873 WOOD, SHAWN 1:35:53.82 7:19 M 41
3 875 BARNES, JANE 1:45:08.49 8:02 F 32
4 841 ELDRIDGE, ALISHA 1:47:24.24 8:12 F 33
5 883 WEHMEYER, CURTIS 1:47:38.74 8:13 M 39
6 877 MCDERMOTI, JIME 1:49:18.53 8:21 M 60
7 871 WASHBURN, AARON 1:50:26.04 8:26 M 37
8 857 JARRETT, TERRY 1:50:46.74 8:27 M 54
9 844 FLAUGHER, CLAY 1:51:08.97 8:29 M 22
10 664 ATTEBERRY, TERRRY 1:52:00.66 8:33 F 44
11 851 GROCE, PETER 1:54:58.45 8:47 M 50
12 842 ELDRIDGE, TOBBY 1:57:41.57 8:59 M 35
13 855 HOLTMEYER, RANDY 1:58:17.77 9:02 M 39
14 845 GERLOFF, ERIN 1:59:02.71 9:05 F 33
15 853 HARRELL, ANNA 2:00:17.40 9:11 F 27
16 870 WASHBURN, LISA 2:02:37.59 9:22 F 37
17 659 ASBURY, MANDY 2:06:13.20 9:38 F 34
18 860 LYSKOWSKI, VICKIE 2:11:48.71 10:04 M 36
19 840 ECHELMEYER, SARRA 2:11:48.81 10:04 F 36
20 866 SHAEFER, SHARON 2:12:32.62 10:07 F 61
21 852 HALEY, WILLARD 2:15:22.55 10:20 M 53
22 846 GLICKERT, JIM 2:15:48.24 10:22 M 59
23 837 BRAUNER, ROGER 2:18:22.22 10:34 M 45
24 847 GOLDEN, MARK 2:18:43.74 10:35 M 39
25 843 FISCHER, ANTHONY 2:21:39.90 10:49 M 55
26 865 RHINE, TANYA 2:28:27.40 11:20 F 49
27 874 WRIGHT, KIRSTEN 2:28:53.67 11:22 F 34
28 863 PROCTER, GARRICK 2:28:53.68 11:22 M 25
29 849 GRISWOLD, TREVOR 2:30:17.24 11:28 M 22
30 850 GRISWOLD, SCOTT 2:30:17.41 11:28 M 45
31 854 HARRELL, AMY 2:35:45.64 11:53 F 27
32 861 MARTONFI, STEVE 2:45:46.19 12:39 M 41
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RUN FOR THE CHILDREN 1/2 Marathon Overall Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Gender Age

33 848 GRAY, JAYNA 2:46:16.77 12:42 F 34
34 872 WHITE, MONICA 3:05:40.15 14:10 F 16
35 838 BURKE, DAVID 3:05:40.48 14:10 M 56
36 882 SASH, JOHN 3:35:12.61 16:26 M 64
37 856 JACKSON, IYSHA 3:42:46.37 17:00 F 26
38 839 CATO, KRISTEN 3:42:58.28 17:01 F 24
39 876 BALL, NICOLE 3:42:58.37 17:01 F 24
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RUN FOR THE CHILDREN 1/2 Marathon Age Group Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Gender Age

MALE 21 - 30 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 844 FLAUGHER, CLAY 1:51:08.97 M 22
2 863 PROCTER, GARRICK 2:28:53.68 M 25
3 849 GRISWOLD, TREVOR 2:30:17.24 M 22

MALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 883 WEHMEYER, CURTIS 1:47:38.74 M 39
2 871 WASHBURN, AARON 1:50:26.04 M 37
3 842 ELDRIDGE, TOBBY 1:57:41.57 M 35
4 855 HOLTMEYER, RANDY 1:58:17.77 M 39
5 860 LYSKOWSKI, VICKIE 2:11:48.71 M 36
6 847 GOLDEN, MARK 2:18:43.74 M 39

MALE 41 - 50 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 878 ALFARO, NIGHER 1:35:17.36 M 41
2 873 WOOD, SHAWN 1:35:53.82 M 41
3 851 GROCE, PETER 1:54:58.45 M 50
4 837 BRAUNER, ROGER 2:18:22.22 M 45
5 850 GRISWOLD, SCOTT 2:30:17.41 M 45
6 861 MARTONFI, STEVE 2:45:46.19 M 41

MALE 51 - 60 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 877 MCDERMOTI, JIME 1:49:18.53 M 60
2 857 JARRETT, TERRY 1:50:46.74 M 54
3 852 HALEY, WILLARD 2:15:22.55 M 53
4 846 GLICKERT, JIM 2:15:48.24 M 59
5 843 FISCHER, ANTHONY 2:21:39.90 M 55
6 838 BURKE, DAVID 3:05:40.48 M 56

MALE 61+ IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON
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RUN FOR THE CHILDREN 1/2 Marathon Age Group Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Gender Age

1 882 SASH, JOHN 3:35:12.61 M 64

FEMALE 16 - 20 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 872 WHITE, MONICA 3:05:40.15 F 16

FEMALE 21 - 30 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 853 HARRELL, ANNA 2:00:17.40 F 27
2 854 HARRELL, AMY 2:35:45.64 F 27
3 856 JACKSON, IYSHA 3:42:46.37 F 26
4 839 CATO, KRISTEN 3:42:58.28 F 24
5 876 BALL, NICOLE 3:42:58.37 F 24

FEMALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 875 BARNES, JANE 1:45:08.49 F 32
2 841 ELDRIDGE, ALISHA 1:47:24.24 F 33
3 845 GERLOFF, ERIN 1:59:02.71 F 33
4 870 WASHBURN, LISA 2:02:37.59 F 37
5 659 ASBURY, MANDY 2:06:13.20 F 34
6 840 ECHELMEYER, SARRA 2:11:48.81 F 36
7 874 WRIGHT, KIRSTEN 2:28:53.67 F 34
8 848 GRAY, JAYNA 2:46:16.77 F 34

FEMALE 41 - 50 IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 664 ATTEBERRY, TERRRY 1:52:00.66 F 44
2 865 RHINE, TANYA 2:28:27.40 F 49

FEMALE 61+ IN DIVISION HALF MARATHON

1 866 SHAEFER, SHARON 2:12:32.62 F 61


